### 990091567 09/30/2021

### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD200006

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
GoDaddy.com, LLC	09/02/2021

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	GoDaddy.com, LLC	
Address:	2155 East GoDaddy Way,	
	Tempe, AZ 85284	
Country:	US	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company	
Entity Country:	Delaware	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79112133

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: GoDaddy.com, LLC

**Address:** 2155 East GoDaddy Way,

Tempe, AZ 85284

Country: US

TRADEMARK REEL: 007435 FRAME: 0706

990091567

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007435 FRAME: 0707

RECORDED: 09/30/2021